
ME
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HAYES Isaac TSVB0L AUS 281 23-6-1998
2 BAEKELANDT Maxime CONFG BEL 99999 15-10-1994
3 BERNARD Florian LAMDL BEL 99999 25-1-1991
4 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMR BEL 99999 18-10-2005
5 DECHAMPS Quentin BRUSFC BEL 99999 6-10-1989
6 FELTZ Maxim CREA BEL 99999 15-11-2003
7 GHYSELS Leo LAMDL BEL 99999 4-4-1989
8 HABRAN Maxime CEBL BEL 99999 4-12-2000
9 HUSSON Geoffroy LAMDL BEL 99999 12-2-1993
10 JANSSENS William CONFG BEL 99999 23-5-2001
11 KEMP Nicolas CEBL BEL 99999 11-9-2001
12 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 99999 17-6-2003
13 SOUDAN Diego LAMDL BEL 99999 11-7-1976
14 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas SCPL BEL 99999 13-6-2006
15 VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFG BEL 99999 27-1-2006
16 VERWAAL Crijn CONFG BEL 99999 14-7-1999
17 UKOLOV Dimitri EINTF CAN 99999 14-10-2003
18 ODGERS James GBR 99999 15-5-1998
19 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James TSVB0L GBR 99999 1-7-1994
20 RAZMADZE Spartak GEO 99999 25-1-1984
21 ANSORGE Pascal FCK GER 99999 16-1-1987
22 AUTZEN Olaf TSGR GER 10132 16-12-1972
23 BECKER Jens MTVS GER 99999 10-1-1977
24 BELLMANN Achim TSVB0L GER 10151 27-7-1957
25 BELLMANN Lukas TSVB0L GER 231 14-1-1995
26 BERGER Konstantin HEIDFR GER 10088 15-11-2004
27 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton FCT GER 10043 29-3-2005
28 BINGENER Tim TSCED GER 10106 27-1-2006
29 BIRKENMAIER Gerhard VFBF GER 10193 6-7-1963
30 BIRKENMAIER Marco VFBF GER 10039 12-5-1999
31 BITSCH Peter HEIDFR GER 179 23-6-1996
32 BLAAUW Robert SVB GER 99999 6-4-2000
33 BODOCZI Nikolaus FCO GER 87 27-8-1993
34 BÖHME Niklas USCM GER 99999 27-6-1989
35 BONGARD Louis TSVB0L GER 10006 26-11-2000
36 BOORZ Jonas HEIDS GER 10058 30-12-2003
37 BREKER Henri HEIDS GER 10026 11-7-2003
38 BRINKMANN Marco TSVB0L GER 41 12-4-1997
39 BURKARDT Michael DARMF GER 10198 19-12-1959
40 BUSCH Erik HEIDS GER 10064 13-7-2006
41 DANNECKER Felix MTVS GER 10087 29-6-1991
42 DEHN Julius FECHS GER 10030 14-8-2000
43 DELFS Lennart HAMBF GER 10154 29-9-1994
44 DERGAY David FCO GER 10017 16-4-2004
45 EHRINGHAUS Mika HEIDFR GER 10084 24-12-2004
46 ELLENBERGER Dominic FECHM GER 10140 4-10-2005
47 ERAMI Parham FCG GER 10188 22-4-2001
48 ESKILDSEN Mads SPORI GER 10120 19-1-1998
49 FAST Cedrik Henry FSBT GER 10025 10-2-2002
50 GASCHOTT Florian TGF GER 10138 16-3-1996
51 GECKELER Dominik TSGR GER 10045 13-9-2000
52 GIEßER Leon FCL GER 10040 11-3-2001
53 GLAFFIG Julian FREIT GER 10075 9-12-2002
54 GLASER Moritz FCK GER 10065 21-2-2006
55 GRUNDLER Colin TSGR GER 99999 17-8-2003
56 GWALANI Nayan Carl FCT GER 10107 9-11-2006
57 HAAK Felix FZEE GER 10123 29-11-2005
58 HADASCHIK Markus FCG GER 10166 19-7-1987
59 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 80 2-2-1988
60 HESSE Jonas FECHS GER 10027 29-7-1989
61 HEUBERGER Marwin HEIDS GER 10060 1-1-2006
62 HOCH André FCT GER 10010 21-9-1998
63 HOECHSMANN Thomas TSVB GER 10057 22-5-1978
64 HOLICK Stefan DARMF GER 99999 14-4-1981



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 HORSTBRINK Moritz FSBT GER 10111 20-11-2004
66 HUSEMANN Luca FECHS GER 10021 12-7-1999
67 JUNG Gabriel HEIDS GER 10116 11-10-2004
68 KELPE Bendix FCT GER 10020 7-1-2003
69 KIRCHNER Tim FSBT GER 10072 12-3-2003
70 KLEINER Lukas FCT GER 10078 19-9-2000
71 KLUGE Rainer DARMF GER 99999 6-9-1958
72 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian TSVB0L GER 10009 12-12-2002
73 KOLDITZ Ian-Etienne TSVB0L GER 10022 31-1-2004
74 KÜHBAUCH Alexander TSGR GER 99999 24-5-2006
75 KULOZIK Julian HEIDFR GER 10013 9-9-1997
76 KUMMER Gernot HEIDS GER 10162 1-3-2003
77 KUMMER Horant HEIDS GER 10038 15-6-2005
78 KUNATH Maximilian TSGR GER 99999 27-1-2003
79 LADEMANN Louis FCL GER 10080 19-12-2005
80 LAUE Richard DARMF GER 99999 30-11-2000
81 LEISER Rico AACHF GER 10014 13-5-1992
82 LIEBHABER Thilo TGF GER 10101 8-2-1981
83 LINDENMANN Bastian TSGR GER 10044 26-6-1990
84 LINOW Rasmus SPORI GER 10069 12-3-2001
85 LOCHNER Jan-Christoph FCT GER 10049 14-5-2001
86 LOOS Matthias FCG GER 10061 4-4-1977
87 LUTZ Raphael TSGR GER 99999 1-12-2000
88 MARCHET Alexander HERNT GER 10144 15-2-1967
89 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 10085 9-12-2003
90 MAYER Joachim TSGR GER 10137 7-11-1960
91 MEHRING Thorsten TSVK GER 10086 25-3-1975
92 MENZEL Wolfgang USCM GER 10033 7-10-1996
93 MESZAROS Maximilian FCO GER 10018 16-2-1998
94 MICHALSKI Christoph FCL GER 10037 28-10-2004
95 MITSCHANG Robert SVE GER 99999 6-5-1983
96 MURRU Fabio TSVB0L GER 10032 6-12-2002
97 NAGEL Keanu FECHS GER 10070 2-2-2003
98 NEUFELD Jörg EFGE GER 10103 28-12-1971
99 PETERS Remi Leon FCK GER 10126 11-10-2006
100 PETERS Tamino FCG GER 99999 26-3-2001
101 PETERSEN Bertil FCL GER 10089 3-12-2005
102 PETRICK Kim TSVB0L GER 99999 7-7-1975
103 POLISHCHUK Denys FCR GER 99999 11-1-1988
104 PRINZ Niklas TSVB0L GER 10079 1-3-2001
105 PROHL Christopher TSVB GER 10118 3-1-1984
106 RASSOW Michael TGL GER 99999 12-6-2003
107 REISS Hilmar HEIDFR GER 10048 20-1-1990
108 RENZ Dominik HEIDS GER 10068 27-11-2004
109 RITZ Felix HEIDS GER 10130 4-2-2002
110 ROOT Lukas SVB GER 10135 1-8-1996
111 ROSENMAYER Valentin TSFD GER 10073 19-11-2003
112 RUMETSCH Hannes EINTF GER 99999 30-4-1969
113 RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFR GER 10016 11-7-2005
114 RUSCH Harald MTVM GER 10076 2-6-1966
115 SCHENKENGEL Benedict HEIDS GER 10055 2-10-2004
116 SCHENKENGEL Joannes HEIDS GER 99999 23-5-2006
117 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian FCG GER 99999 28-10-2008
118 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven TVW GER 10094 3-3-2005
119 SCHMIER Robert HEIDFR GER 10015 11-2-1994
120 SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 10031 11-3-2003
121 STANGE Jakob FECHS GER 10019 11-11-2005
122 STRAUB Max ATSVS GER 10029 6-9-2006
123 STYN Robert TSVB0L GER 10024 6-3-1995
124 SZALAY Ben TSFD GER 10090 9-10-2003
125 TETTENBORN Alexander FCL GER 10042 30-12-2005
126 THELEN Johannes DARMF GER 10062 12-11-2000
127 TIMOSHENKO Kirill FRANT GER 10012 15-10-1990
128 TREBIS Michael FCT GER 10028 9-12-2003
129 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDFR GER 99999 2-12-1973
130 TÜRKIS Daniel DARMF GER 10091 15-1-1986
131 UNTERHAUSER Samuel FCT GER 71 12-7-1997
132 VOGEL Vince HEIDS GER 10059 23-3-2004
133 VON LAUE Gerrit TSGR GER 99999 15-1-2001
134 WALL Arsenij Cornelius FECHS GER 10122 19-11-2003



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
135 WECKERLE Tobias TSVB0L GER 255 12-1-2000
136 WEISE Max TSGR GER 99999 21-2-2001
137 WIESEMANN Johannes DARMF GER 10098 14-9-1990
138 WOLFTEICH Stefan FCO GER 10121 16-1-1991
139 ZEIDLER Johann TVA GER 99999 11-5-1992
140 ZIPPELIUS Leo HEIDFR GER 10082 19-7-1998
141 ZYLKA Henryk TGL GER 10110 18-6-1955
142 CAPRIUOLO Roberto TSVP ITA 99999 19-8-1981
143 ROACH Tarriq Mosiah JAM 99999 12-7-2001
144 KULESOVS Vadims FCG LAT 99999 22-5-1992
145 TULEN Rafael TSVB0L NED 120 1-6-1997
146 TULEN Tristan TSVB0L NED 33 22-7-1991
147 VAN GILST Sebastiaan MTVM NED 99999 27-6-1998
148 FALCK-YTTER Jan SVE NOR 99999 1-8-1961
149 LANDAVERE Alex NÜRNF PER 99999 14-4-1991
150 DE FREITAS DIAS Miguel MTVM POR 99999 29-11-1993
151 ROD Max EBAI POR 99999 31-7-1993
152 HRYBKOV Andrii FCG UKR 99999 19-8-2003
153 POLIKARPOV Oleksii SVE UKR 99999 7-3-1954
154 SAMOILOV Roman FCO UKR 99999 26-4-2004



22 pools of 7
116 (75,32% of 154) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
1 TULEN Tristan TSVB0L NED 33 33
2 BRINKMANN Marco TSVB0L GER 41 41
3 UNTERHAUSER Samuel FCT GER 71 71
4 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 80 80
5 BODOCZI Nikolaus FCO GER 87 87
6 TULEN Rafael TSVB0L NED 120 120
7 BITSCH Peter HEIDFR GER 179 179
8 BELLMANN Lukas TSVB0L GER 231 230
9 WECKERLE Tobias TSVB0L GER 255 255
10 HAYES Isaac TSVB0L AUS 281 280
11 BONGARD Louis TSVB0L GER 10006 406
12 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian TSVB0L GER 10009 395
13 HOCH André FCT GER 10010
14 TIMOSHENKO Kirill FRANT GER 10012 611
15 KULOZIK Julian HEIDFR GER 10013 354
16 LEISER Rico AACHF GER 10014 535
17 SCHMIER Robert HEIDFR GER 10015 376
18 RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFR GER 10016
19 DERGAY David FCO GER 10017 389
20 MESZAROS Maximilian FCO GER 10018 737
21 STANGE Jakob FECHS GER 10019 506
22 KELPE Bendix FCT GER 10020
23 HUSEMANN Luca FECHS GER 10021 801
24 KOLDITZ Ian-Etienne TSVB0L GER 10022
25 STYN Robert TSVB0L GER 10024
26 FAST Cedrik Henry FSBT GER 10025
27 BREKER Henri HEIDS GER 10026 975
28 HESSE Jonas FECHS GER 10027
29 TREBIS Michael FCT GER 10028
30 STRAUB Max ATSVS GER 10029
31 DEHN Julius FECHS GER 10030 784
32 SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 10031 683
33 MURRU Fabio TSVB0L GER 10032 539
34 MENZEL Wolfgang USCM GER 10033
35 MICHALSKI Christoph FCL GER 10037
36 KUMMER Horant HEIDS GER 10038
37 BIRKENMAIER Marco VFBF GER 10039
38 GIEßER Leon FCL GER 10040
39 TETTENBORN Alexander FCL GER 10042
40 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton FCT GER 10043 800
41 LINDENMANN Bastian TSGR GER 10044
42 GECKELER Dominik TSGR GER 10045
43 REISS Hilmar HEIDFR GER 10048
44 LOCHNER Jan-Christoph FCT GER 10049
45 SCHENKENGEL Benedict HEIDS GER 10055
46 HOECHSMANN Thomas TSVB GER 10057
47 BOORZ Jonas HEIDS GER 10058
48 VOGEL Vince HEIDS GER 10059
49 HEUBERGER Marwin HEIDS GER 10060
50 LOOS Matthias FCG GER 10061
51 THELEN Johannes DARMF GER 10062
52 BUSCH Erik HEIDS GER 10064
53 GLASER Moritz FCK GER 10065
54 RENZ Dominik HEIDS GER 10068
55 LINOW Rasmus SPORI GER 10069
56 NAGEL Keanu FECHS GER 10070
57 KIRCHNER Tim FSBT GER 10072
58 ROSENMAYER Valentin TSFD GER 10073 772
59 GLAFFIG Julian FREIT GER 10075 768
60 RUSCH Harald MTVM GER 10076
61 KLEINER Lukas FCT GER 10078
62 PRINZ Niklas TSVB0L GER 10079 429
63 LADEMANN Louis FCL GER 10080



Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
64 ZIPPELIUS Leo HEIDFR GER 10082
65 EHRINGHAUS Mika HEIDFR GER 10084
66 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 10085 618
67 MEHRING Thorsten TSVK GER 10086
68 DANNECKER Felix MTVS GER 10087
69 BERGER Konstantin HEIDFR GER 10088
70 PETERSEN Bertil FCL GER 10089
71 SZALAY Ben TSFD GER 10090
72 TÜRKIS Daniel DARMF GER 10091
73 SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven TVW GER 10094 799
74 WIESEMANN Johannes DARMF GER 10098
75 LIEBHABER Thilo TGF GER 10101
76 NEUFELD Jörg EFGE GER 10103
77 BINGENER Tim TSCED GER 10106
78 GWALANI Nayan Carl FCT GER 10107
79 ZYLKA Henryk TGL GER 10110
80 HORSTBRINK Moritz FSBT GER 10111
81 JUNG Gabriel HEIDS GER 10116
82 PROHL Christopher TSVB GER 10118
83 ESKILDSEN Mads SPORI GER 10120
84 WOLFTEICH Stefan FCO GER 10121
85 WALL Arsenij Cornelius FECHS GER 10122
86 HAAK Felix FZEE GER 10123
87 PETERS Remi Leon FCK GER 10126
88 RITZ Felix HEIDS GER 10130
89 AUTZEN Olaf TSGR GER 10132
90 ROOT Lukas SVB GER 10135
91 MAYER Joachim TSGR GER 10137
92 GASCHOTT Florian TGF GER 10138
93 ELLENBERGER Dominic FECHM GER 10140
94 MARCHET Alexander HERNT GER 10144
95 BELLMANN Achim TSVB0L GER 10151
96 DELFS Lennart HAMBF GER 10154
97 KUMMER Gernot HEIDS GER 10162
98 HADASCHIK Markus FCG GER 10166
99 ERAMI Parham FCG GER 10188
100 BIRKENMAIER Gerhard VFBF GER 10193
101 BURKARDT Michael DARMF GER 10198
102 ROD Max EBAI POR 99999 324
103 HUSSON Geoffroy LAMDL BEL 99999 333
104 SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James TSVB0L GBR 99999 370
105 SAMOILOV Roman FCO UKR 99999 390
106 KULESOVS Vadims FCG LAT 99999 428
107 BERNARD Florian LAMDL BEL 99999 561
108 GHYSELS Leo LAMDL BEL 99999 792
109 UKOLOV Dimitri EINTF CAN 99999 805
110 ODGERS James GBR 99999 840
111 LANDAVERE Alex NÜRNF PER 99999 894
112 HABRAN Maxime CEBL BEL 99999 945
113 VERWAAL Crijn CONFG BEL 99999 949
114 JANSSENS William CONFG BEL 99999 951
115 KEMP Nicolas CEBL BEL 99999 971
116 POLIKARPOV Oleksii SVE UKR 99999
117 BÖHME Niklas USCM GER 99999
118 KLUGE Rainer DARMF GER 99999
119 VON LAUE Gerrit TSGR GER 99999
120 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDFR GER 99999
121 SOUDAN Diego LAMDL BEL 99999
122 GRUNDLER Colin TSGR GER 99999
123 BAEKELANDT Maxime CONFG BEL 99999
124 MITSCHANG Robert SVE GER 99999
125 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMR BEL 99999
126 ZEIDLER Johann TVA GER 99999
127 KUNATH Maximilian TSGR GER 99999
128 BLAAUW Robert SVB GER 99999
129 PETERS Tamino FCG GER 99999
130 VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFG BEL 99999
131 CAPRIUOLO Roberto TSVP ITA 99999
132 DECHAMPS Quentin BRUSFC BEL 99999
133 ROACH Tarriq Mosiah JAM 99999



Seed Name Club Country Rank Rank 2 Notes
134 PETRICK Kim TSVB0L GER 99999
135 LAUE Richard DARMF GER 99999
136 POLISHCHUK Denys FCR GER 99999
137 SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian FCG GER 99999
138 RASSOW Michael TGL GER 99999
139 FELTZ Maxim CREA BEL 99999
140 VAN GILST Sebastiaan MTVM NED 99999
141 HRYBKOV Andrii FCG UKR 99999
142 BECKER Jens MTVS GER 99999
143 FALCK-YTTER Jan SVE NOR 99999
144 DE FREITAS DIAS Miguel MTVM POR 99999
145 RAZMADZE Spartak GEO 99999
146 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas SCPL BEL 99999
147 HOLICK Stefan DARMF GER 99999
148 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 99999
149 SCHENKENGEL Joannes HEIDS GER 99999
150 RUMETSCH Hannes EINTF GER 99999
151 ANSORGE Pascal FCK GER 99999
152 LUTZ Raphael TSGR GER 99999
153 WEISE Max TSGR GER 99999
154 KÜHBAUCH Alexander TSGR GER 99999
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Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

SPANIER Felix (USCB / GER)

DECHAMPS Quentin BRUSFC / BEL

LOCHNER Jan-Christoph FCT / GER

LAUE Richard DARMF / GER

AUTZEN Olaf TSGR / GER

ROOT Lukas SVB / GER

TULEN Tristan TSVB0L / NED

SCHENKENGEL Benedict HEIDS / GER

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

MANZ Rianne (FCG / GER)
LUTZ Katharina (TSGR / GER)

CAPRIUOLO Roberto TSVP / ITA

HOECHSMANN Thomas TSVB / GER

PETERS Remi Leon FCK / GER

RITZ Felix HEIDS / GER

REISS Hilmar HEIDFR / GER

ROACH Tarriq Mosiah JAM

BRINKMANN Marco TSVB0L / GER

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

ROSENBAUM Florian (OFCB / GER)

GASCHOTT Florian TGF / GER

VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFG / BEL

PETRICK Kim TSVB0L / GER

GECKELER Dominik TSGR / GER

UNTERHAUSER Samuel FCT / GER

HAAK Felix FZEE / GER

BOORZ Jonas HEIDS / GER



Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

HESDAHL Joanna (EINTF / GER)

LINDENMANN Bastian TSGR / GER

HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L / GER

VOGEL Vince HEIDS / GER

PETERS Tamino FCG / GER

WALL Arsenij Cornelius FECHS / GER

ELLENBERGER Dominic FECHM / GER

FELTZ Maxim CREA / BEL

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BECK Nina (BAD / GER)

WOLFTEICH Stefan FCO / GER

HEUBERGER Marwin HEIDS / GER

BESKOROVAJNYI Anton FCT / GER

MAYER Joachim TSGR / GER

BODOCZI Nikolaus FCO / GER

VAN GILST Sebastiaan MTVM / NED

BLAAUW Robert SVB / GER

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

ANSORGE Marcel (FCK / GER)
HAENSCHKE Louis (HEIDS / GER)

KUNATH Maximilian TSGR / GER

TETTENBORN Alexander FCL / GER

TULEN Rafael TSVB0L / NED

ESKILDSEN Mads SPORI / GER

MARCHET Alexander HERNT / GER

LOOS Matthias FCG / GER

POLISHCHUK Denys FCR / GER



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BAUMANN Katrin (FCT / GER)
GEROLD Hannes (TSGR / GER)

GIEßER Leon FCL / GER

HRYBKOV Andrii FCG / UKR

BITSCH Peter HEIDFR / GER

BELLMANN Achim TSVB0L / GER

JUNG Gabriel HEIDS / GER

ZEIDLER Johann TVA / GER

THELEN Johannes DARMF / GER

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

MOOG Marius (TSGR / GER)

DELFS Lennart HAMBF / GER

SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian FCG / GER

DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMR / BEL

BUSCH Erik HEIDS / GER

PROHL Christopher TSVB / GER

BELLMANN Lukas TSVB0L / GER

BIRKENMAIER Marco VFBF / GER

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

MAUNZ Florian (HEIDFR / GER)
TILLISCH Jonathan (TSGR / GER)

DE FREITAS DIAS Miguel MTVM / POR

HORSTBRINK Moritz FSBT / GER

HADASCHIK Markus FCG / GER

MITSCHANG Robert SVE / GER

WECKERLE Tobias TSVB0L / GER

GLASER Moritz FCK / GER

KUMMER Horant HEIDS / GER



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

NILLIUS Fabian (TGMM / GER)

ZYLKA Henryk TGL / GER

ERAMI Parham FCG / GER

RENZ Dominik HEIDS / GER

BECKER Jens MTVS / GER

HAYES Isaac TSVB0L / AUS

MICHALSKI Christoph FCL / GER

BAEKELANDT Maxime CONFG / BEL

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

REIß Daniel (FCL / GER)

KUMMER Gernot HEIDS / GER

GWALANI Nayan Carl FCT / GER

FALCK-YTTER Jan SVE / NOR

LINOW Rasmus SPORI / GER

BONGARD Louis TSVB0L / GER

MENZEL Wolfgang USCM / GER

GRUNDLER Colin TSGR / GER

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

ROPERTZ Benjamin (TSFD / GER)

SOUDAN Diego LAMDL / BEL

BIRKENMAIER Gerhard VFBF / GER

RASSOW Michael TGL / GER

KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian TSVB0L / GER

SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT / GER

NAGEL Keanu FECHS / GER

BINGENER Tim TSCED / GER



Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

NIESS Thomas (HEIDS / GER)

HOCH André FCT / GER

BURKARDT Michael DARMF / GER

RAZMADZE Spartak GEO

KIRCHNER Tim FSBT / GER

NEUFELD Jörg EFGE / GER

TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDFR / GER

MURRU Fabio TSVB0L / GER

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

ARAZYAN Andranik (FECHS / ARM)

TIMOSHENKO Kirill FRANT / GER

ROD Max EBAI / POR

LIEBHABER Thilo TGF / GER

KLUGE Rainer DARMF / GER

DEHN Julius FECHS / GER

ROSENMAYER Valentin TSFD / GER

VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas SCPL / BEL

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

STOCH Kolja (HERNT / GER)

STRAUB Max ATSVS / GER

WIESEMANN Johannes DARMF / GER

VON LAUE Gerrit TSGR / GER

GLAFFIG Julian FREIT / GER

KULOZIK Julian HEIDFR / GER

HUSSON Geoffroy LAMDL / BEL



Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

SIEBER Stephan (TVK / GER)

KEMP Nicolas CEBL / BEL

TREBIS Michael FCT / GER

SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven TVW / GER

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James TSVB0L / GBR

LEISER Rico AACHF / GER

RUSCH Harald MTVM / GER

HOLICK Stefan DARMF / GER

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

KONRAD Felix (TSVB / GER)

JANSSENS William CONFG / BEL

KLEINER Lukas FCT / GER

TÜRKIS Daniel DARMF / GER

RUMETSCH Hannes EINTF / GER

SAMOILOV Roman FCO / UKR

SCHMIER Robert HEIDFR / GER

HESSE Jonas FECHS / GER

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

UFTERING Niklas (FCT / GER)

RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFR / GER

VERWAAL Crijn CONFG / BEL

ANSORGE Pascal FCK / GER

SZALAY Ben TSFD / GER

KULESOVS Vadims FCG / LAT

PRINZ Niklas TSVB0L / GER

BREKER Henri HEIDS / GER



Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

LUTZ Katharina (TSGR / GER)

FAST Cedrik Henry FSBT / GER

BERNARD Florian LAMDL / BEL

LADEMANN Louis FCL / GER

DERGAY David FCO / GER

LANDAVERE Alex NÜRNF / PER

BERGER Konstantin HEIDFR / GER

BÖHME Niklas USCM / GER

Strip 19

09:00

Referee(s):

WEIDENHAMMER Noel (TV / GER)

ZIPPELIUS Leo HEIDFR / GER

POLIKARPOV Oleksii SVE / UKR

GHYSELS Leo LAMDL / BEL

PETERSEN Bertil FCL / GER

WEISE Max TSGR / GER

MESZAROS Maximilian FCO / GER

STYN Robert TSVB0L / GER

Strip 20

09:00

Referee(s):

PASICHNYK Gennadiy (FCG / UKR)

UKOLOV Dimitri EINTF / CAN

KOLDITZ Ian-Etienne TSVB0L / GER

DANNECKER Felix MTVS / GER

STANGE Jakob FECHS / GER

HABRAN Maxime CEBL / BEL

KÜHBAUCH Alexander TSGR / GER

EHRINGHAUS Mika HEIDFR / GER



Strip 21

09:00

Referee(s):

NAUMANN Josy (FCL / GER)

MEHRING Thorsten TSVK / GER

LUTZ Raphael TSGR / GER

MARX Valentino FECHH / GER

ODGERS James GBR

HUSEMANN Luca FECHS / GER

REIJNAERS Finian SAJW / BEL

KELPE Bendix FCT / GER



ME
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ROD Max EBAI POR 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2T TULEN Tristan TSVB0L NED 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T TULEN Rafael TSVB0L NED 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2T BERNARD Florian LAMDL BEL 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 WECKERLE Tobias TSVB0L GER 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
6T BRINKMANN Marco TSVB0L GER 6 1,00 29 15 +14 Advanced
6T BESKOROVAJNYI Anton FCT GER 6 1,00 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
9 EHRINGHAUS Mika HEIDFR GER 6 1,00 30 20 +10 Advanced
10 BONGARD Louis TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 27 11 +16 Advanced
11 GIEßER Leon FCL GER 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
12 BAEKELANDT Maxime CONFG BEL 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
13 BITSCH Peter HEIDFR GER 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
14 UNTERHAUSER Samuel FCT GER 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
15 STANGE Jakob FECHS GER 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16 DECHAMPS Quentin BRUSFC BEL 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
17 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
18 HESSE Jonas FECHS GER 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
19 ROACH Tarriq Mosiah JAM 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
20T STYN Robert TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
20T BELLMANN Lukas TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
22T SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
22T BREKER Henri HEIDS GER 5 0,83 28 21 +7 Advanced
24 PRINZ Niklas TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
25 BELLMANN Achim TSVB0L GER 5 0,83 26 19 +7 Advanced
26 LANDAVERE Alex NÜRNF PER 5 0,83 25 18 +7 Advanced
27 HOCH André FCT GER 5 0,83 23 16 +7 Advanced
28 SCHMIER Robert HEIDFR GER 5 0,83 28 22 +6 Advanced
29 DEHN Julius FECHS GER 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
30 WIESEMANN Johannes DARMF GER 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
31 HUSSON Geoffroy LAMDL BEL 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
32 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
33 DERGAY David FCO GER 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
34 KIRCHNER Tim FSBT GER 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
35 BOORZ Jonas HEIDS GER 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
36T MARCHET Alexander HERNT GER 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
36T SAMOILOV Roman FCO UKR 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
38 MURRU Fabio TSVB0L GER 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
39T RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFR GER 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
39T TREBIS Michael FCT GER 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
41 HEUBERGER Marwin HEIDS GER 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
42T FELTZ Maxim CREA BEL 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
42T VOGEL Vince HEIDS GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
42T WEISE Max TSGR GER 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
45 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMR BEL 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
46 MICHALSKI Christoph FCL GER 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
47 HABRAN Maxime CEBL BEL 4 0,67 28 22 +6 Advanced
48 BODOCZI Nikolaus FCO GER 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
49T SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James TSVB0L GBR 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
49T HADASCHIK Markus FCG GER 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
49T SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven TVW GER 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
49T VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFG BEL 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
53 HOECHSMANN Thomas TSVB GER 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
54T HUSEMANN Luca FECHS GER 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
54T RENZ Dominik HEIDS GER 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
56 BIRKENMAIER Marco VFBF GER 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
57T MENZEL Wolfgang USCM GER 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
57T KUMMER Gernot HEIDS GER 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
59T LINDENMANN Bastian TSGR GER 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
59T LEISER Rico AACHF GER 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
61T TIMOSHENKO Kirill FRANT GER 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
61T HAYES Isaac TSVB0L AUS 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
61T VERWAAL Crijn CONFG BEL 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 KELPE Bendix FCT GER 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
65 RAZMADZE Spartak GEO 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
66 ESKILDSEN Mads SPORI GER 4 0,67 25 26 -1 Advanced
67 GECKELER Dominik TSGR GER 4 0,67 22 24 -2 Advanced
68 ZIPPELIUS Leo HEIDFR GER 4 0,67 21 23 -2 Advanced
69 KULOZIK Julian HEIDFR GER 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
70 KOLDITZ Ian-Etienne TSVB0L GER 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
71 REISS Hilmar HEIDFR GER 3 0,50 27 20 +7 Advanced
72 NAGEL Keanu FECHS GER 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
73 PETRICK Kim TSVB0L GER 3 0,50 21 16 +5 Advanced
74 LADEMANN Louis FCL GER 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
75T WOLFTEICH Stefan FCO GER 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
75T LOOS Matthias FCG GER 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
77 ODGERS James GBR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
78 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDFR GER 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
79 VAN GILST Sebastiaan MTVM NED 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
80 DELFS Lennart HAMBF GER 3 0,50 19 17 +2 Advanced
81T KLEINER Lukas FCT GER 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
81T KUMMER Horant HEIDS GER 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
83T PETERSEN Bertil FCL GER 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
83T LOCHNER Jan-Christoph FCT GER 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
85 BUSCH Erik HEIDS GER 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
86 MESZAROS Maximilian FCO GER 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
87 HORSTBRINK Moritz FSBT GER 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
88 BIRKENMAIER Gerhard VFBF GER 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
89 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
90 SCHENKENGEL Benedict HEIDS GER 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
91 THELEN Johannes DARMF GER 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
92 LIEBHABER Thilo TGF GER 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
93 LAUE Richard DARMF GER 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
94 SOUDAN Diego LAMDL BEL 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
95 VON LAUE Gerrit TSGR GER 2 0,40 21 19 +2 Advanced
96 KULESOVS Vadims FCG LAT 2 0,33 25 22 +3 Advanced
97T GHYSELS Leo LAMDL BEL 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
97T PETERS Tamino FCG GER 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
99 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas SCPL BEL 2 0,33 20 20 0 Advanced
100 POLISHCHUK Denys FCR GER 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
101 BINGENER Tim TSCED GER 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
102 DE FREITAS DIAS Miguel MTVM POR 2 0,33 24 27 -3 Advanced
103T GRUNDLER Colin TSGR GER 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
103T BECKER Jens MTVS GER 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
105 KEMP Nicolas CEBL BEL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
106 JUNG Gabriel HEIDS GER 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
107 CAPRIUOLO Roberto TSVP ITA 2 0,33 23 28 -5 Advanced
108 FAST Cedrik Henry FSBT GER 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
109T ZYLKA Henryk TGL GER 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
109T PROHL Christopher TSVB GER 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
111 JANSSENS William CONFG BEL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
112 LINOW Rasmus SPORI GER 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
113 RUSCH Harald MTVM GER 2 0,33 21 28 -7 Advanced
114 GLASER Moritz FCK GER 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
115 MEHRING Thorsten TSVK GER 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
116 GWALANI Nayan Carl FCT GER 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
117 FALCK-YTTER Jan SVE NOR 2 0,33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
118 TETTENBORN Alexander FCL GER 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Eliminated
119 STRAUB Max ATSVS GER 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
120 GLAFFIG Julian FREIT GER 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
121 HRYBKOV Andrii FCG UKR 1 0,17 18 23 -5 Eliminated
122 RUMETSCH Hannes EINTF GER 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
123 UKOLOV Dimitri EINTF CAN 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
124 BURKARDT Michael DARMF GER 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
125 TÜRKIS Daniel DARMF GER 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
126 GASCHOTT Florian TGF GER 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
127 MITSCHANG Robert SVE GER 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
128 DANNECKER Felix MTVS GER 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
129 ROSENMAYER Valentin TSFD GER 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
130T PETERS Remi Leon FCK GER 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
130T HOLICK Stefan DARMF GER 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
132 SZALAY Ben TSFD GER 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
133T ELLENBERGER Dominic FECHM GER 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
133T ROOT Lukas SVB GER 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
135T BLAAUW Robert SVB GER 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
135T LUTZ Raphael TSGR GER 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
137 KÜHBAUCH Alexander TSGR GER 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
138 BÖHME Niklas USCM GER 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
139 AUTZEN Olaf TSGR GER 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
140T ANSORGE Pascal FCK GER 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
140T POLIKARPOV Oleksii SVE UKR 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
142 WALL Arsenij Cornelius FECHS GER 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
143 RASSOW Michael TGL GER 0 0,00 11 28 -17 Eliminated
144T KUNATH Maximilian TSGR GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
144T MAYER Joachim TSGR GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
144T SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian FCG GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
144T NEUFELD Jörg EFGE GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
144T BERGER Konstantin HEIDFR GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
144T RITZ Felix HEIDS GER 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
150T KLUGE Rainer DARMF GER 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
150T HAAK Felix FZEE GER 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
152 ERAMI Parham FCG GER 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
153 ZEIDLER Johann TVA GER 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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ME
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BRINKMANN Marco TSVB0L GER 12-4-1997
2 BODOCZI Nikolaus FCO GER 27-8-1993
3T TULEN Tristan TSVB0L NED 22-7-1991
3T BELLMANN Lukas TSVB0L GER 14-1-1995
5 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 2-2-1988
6 BONGARD Louis TSVB0L GER 26-11-2000
7 BAEKELANDT Maxime CONFG BEL 15-10-1994
8 UNTERHAUSER Samuel FCT GER 12-7-1997
9 TULEN Rafael TSVB0L NED 1-6-1997
10 WECKERLE Tobias TSVB0L GER 12-1-2000
11 BESKOROVAJNYI Anton FCT GER 29-3-2005
12 GIEßER Leon FCL GER 11-3-2001
13 STANGE Jakob FECHS GER 11-11-2005
14 DEHN Julius FECHS GER 14-8-2000
15 KELPE Bendix FCT GER 7-1-2003
16 KEMP Nicolas CEBL BEL 11-9-2001
17 BERNARD Florian LAMDL BEL 25-1-1991
18 EHRINGHAUS Mika HEIDFR GER 24-12-2004
19 BITSCH Peter HEIDFR GER 23-6-1996
20 DECHAMPS Quentin BRUSFC BEL 6-10-1989
21 ROACH Tarriq Mosiah JAM 12-7-2001
22T SCHWITZER Benjamin FCT GER 11-3-2003
22T BREKER Henri HEIDS GER 11-7-2003
24 LANDAVERE Alex NÜRNF PER 14-4-1991
25 HOCH André FCT GER 21-9-1998
26 SCHMIER Robert HEIDFR GER 11-2-1994
27 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 17-6-2003
28 BOORZ Jonas HEIDS GER 30-12-2003
29 HABRAN Maxime CEBL BEL 4-12-2000
30 MARX Valentino FECHH GER 9-12-2003
31 VON LAUE Gerrit TSGR GER 15-1-2001
32 FAST Cedrik Henry FSBT GER 10-2-2002
33 ROD Max EBAI POR 31-7-1993
34 KOLDITZ Hendrik-Kilian TSVB0L GER 12-12-2002
35 BELLMANN Achim TSVB0L GER 27-7-1957
36 HUSSON Geoffroy LAMDL BEL 12-2-1993
37 DERGAY David FCO GER 16-4-2004
38T MARCHET Alexander HERNT GER 15-2-1967
38T SAMOILOV Roman FCO UKR 26-4-2004
40 MURRU Fabio TSVB0L GER 6-12-2002
41 HEUBERGER Marwin HEIDS GER 1-1-2006
42T VOGEL Vince HEIDS GER 23-3-2004
42T WEISE Max TSGR GER 21-2-2001
44 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMR BEL 18-10-2005
45 MICHALSKI Christoph FCL GER 28-10-2004
46T SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James TSVB0L GBR 1-7-1994
46T VAN DE STEENE Adrian CONFG BEL 27-1-2006
48 HOECHSMANN Thomas TSVB GER 22-5-1978
49 RENZ Dominik HEIDS GER 27-11-2004
50 BIRKENMAIER Marco VFBF GER 12-5-1999
51 KUMMER Gernot HEIDS GER 1-3-2003
52 LINDENMANN Bastian TSGR GER 26-6-1990
53T VERWAAL Crijn CONFG BEL 14-7-1999
53T HAYES Isaac TSVB0L AUS 23-6-1998
55 GECKELER Dominik TSGR GER 13-9-2000
56 KOLDITZ Ian-Etienne TSVB0L GER 31-1-2004
57 NAGEL Keanu FECHS GER 2-2-2003
58 WOLFTEICH Stefan FCO GER 16-1-1991
59 ODGERS James GBR 15-5-1998
60 TRÜTZSCHLER V. FALKENSTEIN Alexander HEIDFR GER 2-12-1973
61 MESZAROS Maximilian FCO GER 16-2-1998
62 SCHENKENGEL Benedict HEIDS GER 2-10-2004
63 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas SCPL BEL 13-6-2006



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 JANSSENS William CONFG BEL 23-5-2001
65 HESSE Jonas FECHS GER 29-7-1989
66 STYN Robert TSVB0L GER 6-3-1995
67 PRINZ Niklas TSVB0L GER 1-3-2001
68 WIESEMANN Johannes DARMF GER 14-9-1990
69 KIRCHNER Tim FSBT GER 12-3-2003
70T RUPPENTHAL Julius HEIDFR GER 11-7-2005
70T TREBIS Michael FCT GER 9-12-2003
72 FELTZ Maxim CREA BEL 15-11-2003
73T HADASCHIK Markus FCG GER 19-7-1987
73T SCHMIDT Jann-Rouven TVW GER 3-3-2005
75 HUSEMANN Luca FECHS GER 12-7-1999
76 MENZEL Wolfgang USCM GER 7-10-1996
77 LEISER Rico AACHF GER 13-5-1992
78 TIMOSHENKO Kirill FRANT GER 15-10-1990
79 RAZMADZE Spartak GEO 25-1-1984
80 ESKILDSEN Mads SPORI GER 19-1-1998
81 ZIPPELIUS Leo HEIDFR GER 19-7-1998
82 KULOZIK Julian HEIDFR GER 9-9-1997
83 REISS Hilmar HEIDFR GER 20-1-1990
84 PETRICK Kim TSVB0L GER 7-7-1975
85 LADEMANN Louis FCL GER 19-12-2005
86 LOOS Matthias FCG GER 4-4-1977
87 VAN GILST Sebastiaan MTVM NED 27-6-1998
88 DELFS Lennart HAMBF GER 29-9-1994
89T KLEINER Lukas FCT GER 19-9-2000
89T KUMMER Horant HEIDS GER 15-6-2005
91T PETERSEN Bertil FCL GER 3-12-2005
91T LOCHNER Jan-Christoph FCT GER 14-5-2001
93 BUSCH Erik HEIDS GER 13-7-2006
94 HORSTBRINK Moritz FSBT GER 20-11-2004
95 BIRKENMAIER Gerhard VFBF GER 6-7-1963
96 THELEN Johannes DARMF GER 12-11-2000
97 LIEBHABER Thilo TGF GER 8-2-1981
98 LAUE Richard DARMF GER 30-11-2000
99 SOUDAN Diego LAMDL BEL 11-7-1976
100 KULESOVS Vadims FCG LAT 22-5-1992
101T GHYSELS Leo LAMDL BEL 4-4-1989
101T PETERS Tamino FCG GER 26-3-2001
103 POLISHCHUK Denys FCR GER 11-1-1988
104 BINGENER Tim TSCED GER 27-1-2006
105 DE FREITAS DIAS Miguel MTVM POR 29-11-1993
106T GRUNDLER Colin TSGR GER 17-8-2003
106T BECKER Jens MTVS GER 10-1-1977
108 JUNG Gabriel HEIDS GER 11-10-2004
109 CAPRIUOLO Roberto TSVP ITA 19-8-1981
110T ZYLKA Henryk TGL GER 18-6-1955
110T PROHL Christopher TSVB GER 3-1-1984
112 LINOW Rasmus SPORI GER 12-3-2001
113 RUSCH Harald MTVM GER 2-6-1966
114 GLASER Moritz FCK GER 21-2-2006
115 MEHRING Thorsten TSVK GER 25-3-1975
116 GWALANI Nayan Carl FCT GER 9-11-2006
117 FALCK-YTTER Jan SVE NOR 1-8-1961
118 TETTENBORN Alexander FCL GER 30-12-2005
119 STRAUB Max ATSVS GER 6-9-2006
120 GLAFFIG Julian FREIT GER 9-12-2002
121 HRYBKOV Andrii FCG UKR 19-8-2003
122 RUMETSCH Hannes EINTF GER 30-4-1969
123 UKOLOV Dimitri EINTF CAN 14-10-2003
124 BURKARDT Michael DARMF GER 19-12-1959
125 TÜRKIS Daniel DARMF GER 15-1-1986
126 GASCHOTT Florian TGF GER 16-3-1996
127 MITSCHANG Robert SVE GER 6-5-1983
128 DANNECKER Felix MTVS GER 29-6-1991
129 ROSENMAYER Valentin TSFD GER 19-11-2003
130T PETERS Remi Leon FCK GER 11-10-2006
130T HOLICK Stefan DARMF GER 14-4-1981
132 SZALAY Ben TSFD GER 9-10-2003
133T ELLENBERGER Dominic FECHM GER 4-10-2005



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
133T ROOT Lukas SVB GER 1-8-1996
135T LUTZ Raphael TSGR GER 1-12-2000
135T BLAAUW Robert SVB GER 6-4-2000
137 KÜHBAUCH Alexander TSGR GER 24-5-2006
138 BÖHME Niklas USCM GER 27-6-1989
139 AUTZEN Olaf TSGR GER 16-12-1972
140T POLIKARPOV Oleksii SVE UKR 7-3-1954
140T ANSORGE Pascal FCK GER 16-1-1987
142 WALL Arsenij Cornelius FECHS GER 19-11-2003
143 RASSOW Michael TGL GER 12-6-2003
144T RITZ Felix HEIDS GER 4-2-2002
144T KUNATH Maximilian TSGR GER 27-1-2003
144T MAYER Joachim TSGR GER 7-11-1960
144T SCHLICKENRIEDER Florian FCG GER 28-10-2008
144T BERGER Konstantin HEIDFR GER 15-11-2004
144T NEUFELD Jörg EFGE GER 28-12-1971
150T HAAK Felix FZEE GER 29-11-2005
150T KLUGE Rainer DARMF GER 6-9-1958
152 ERAMI Parham FCG GER 22-4-2001
153 ZEIDLER Johann TVA GER 11-5-1992



ME
20 allstar Cup 2023
zaterdag 28 oktober 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANSORGE Marcel GER Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ARAZYAN Andranik ARM Ref: 1
BAUMANN Katrin GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BECK Nina GER Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GEROLD Hannes GER Ref: 1
HAENSCHKE Louis GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HESDAHL Joanna GER Ref: 1
KONRAD Felix GER Ref: 1
LUTZ Katharina GER Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MANZ Rianne GER Ref: 1
MAUNZ Florian GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MOOG Marius GER Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NAUMANN Josy GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
NIESS Thomas GER Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NILLIUS Fabian GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PASICHNYK Gennadiy UKR Ref: 1
REIß Daniel GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ROPERTZ Benjamin GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ROSENBAUM Florian GER Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIEBER Stephan GER Ref: 1
SPANIER Felix GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STOCH Kolja GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TILLISCH Jonathan GER Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
UFTERING Niklas GER Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WEIDENHAMMER Noel GER Ref: 1



Total entries: 154
Total participants: 153
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 14

GER: 121 participants
BEL: 15 participants
UKR: 3 participants
NED: 3 participants
POR: 2 participants
GBR: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
NOR: 1 participants
AUS: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants
PER: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants
JAM: 1 participants
CAN: 1 participants


